
UNBREAKABLE 
TABLEWARE 
& ACCESSORIES 
FOR OUTDOOR USE

COLLECTION 2017

Enjoy
MARINE BUSINESS 
LIFESTYLE WHEREVER YOU ARE



Marine Business, founded in Barcelona in 1985, 
is specialized in creation and design of nautical & 

home accessories for comfort on board and ashore.

Enjoy the Marine Business Lifestyle: Unbreakable 
tableware and glassware, kitchen accessories, linen 

for boat and home, beach towels… 

All collections are made with high quality materials 
and are created and designed to make life outdoors 

more pleasant and comfortable. 
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MARINE BUSINESS COLLECTIONS 
CAN CURRENTLY BE FOUND IN HOME 

AND NAUTICAL STORES IN MORE THAN 
50 DIFFERENT COUNTRIES

AUSTRALIA, AUSTRIA, BELGIUM, BULGARIA, BRAZIL, CANADA, CHILE, CYPRUS, COLOMBIA, 
CROATIA, CZECH REPUBLIC, DENMARK, DOMINICAN REPUBLIC, EGYPT, ESTONIA, 

FINLAND, FRANCE, GERMANY, GREECE, GUATEMALA, HOLLAND, HONG KONG, HUNGARY, 
INDIA, IRELAND, ITALY, JORDAN, JAPAN, KOREA, LATVIA, LEBANON, MALTA, MEXICO, 

MONTENEGRO, MOROCCO, NEW CALEDONIA, NEW ZEALAND, NORWAY, OMAN, PANAMA, 
PERU, POLAND, PORTUGAL, RUSSIA, SERBIA, SINGAPORE, SLOVAKIA, SLOVENIA, SOUTH 

AFRICA, SPAIN, SWEDEN, SWITZERLAND, TUNISIA, TURKEY, UKRANIE, UNITED ARAB 
EMIRATES, UNITED KINGDOM, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, URUGUAY AND VENEZUELA.

50
Different Countries. 



INNOVATION, 
QUALITY & DESIGN

Marine Business’s passion. 

The combination of innovation, quality and design is Marine Business’s passion. 
Every year the company presents new collections and accessories for you to enjoy 

and to make the most of your outdoor experience. 

From the very beginning, MARINE BUSINESS has based its strategy on innovative 
products and high quality. It all starts with the design team analyzing consumer 

needs and developing products to make your life on board and outdoors a 
practical, comfortable and enjoyable experience. All products are manufactured 

under the strictest of conditions to ensure the highest quality possible. 



Innovation: Marine Business designs products 
for life on board or outdoors such as unbreakable 
and non-slip glasses, thermal products to preserve 
temperature, wind-proof cushions and ashtrays, 
waterproof tablecloths, special sheeting for boats 
and non-slip mats.

Design: Original designs in different styles creating 
a trend in the sector. All collections and designs 
are registered through the design platform RE-
CREA. 

Quality: Manufacturing occurs with only 100% 
Melamine and passes through the strictest 
quality and health and food controls. 

All European standards are also met during the 
production process. Glassware products are 
produced with ultra high- resistant materials. 
Materials are Bisphenol A free. 

The most commonly used fabrics are velvet and 
heavyweight fabrics.

BUYING MARINE BUSINESS PRODUCTS, YOU ARE COLLABORATING 
WITH THE FOLLOWING SOCIAL WORKS AND PROJECTS

TABLEWARE AND GLASSWARE 

DISHWASHER SAFE 

Top Quality 
FABRIC  

FOR BATHROOM, BEACH AND 
BEDROOM

UNBREAKABLE A
B

O
U

T
 U

S



COMFORTABLE 
OUTDOOR EXPERIENCE



Enjoy

On board, on the terrace, in the garden…
Enjoy the unbreakable materials, melamine 
tableware, drop proof glassware, sheeting for 
boats and home. Discover accessories essential for 
an unforgettable and safe experience.

MARINE BUSINESS 
LIFESTYLE 
WHEREVER YOU ARE
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HOSTELRY / HOME

NEW DISTRIBUTORS

Marine Business is continuing its expansion within the 
Home and Garden market, in which it has entered strongly 
after launching several lines of specially designed melamine 
tableware.  
This season it is also starting in the Hospitality sector. The 
melamine tableware and unbreakable synthetic glassware 
are the perfect products for restaurants, hotels, holiday 
cottages and apartments that wish to provide their customers 
with sophisticated items without compromising on safety and 
practicality.  New laws state that glass and porcelain cannot 
be used in outdoor areas, meaning Marine Business is the 
ideal alternative in these markets.

Every year Marine Business increases its expansion in both 
the nautical sector as well as the new range of products for 
Home, Garden and Hospitality. 
Recently, three new countries have joined the list of points of 
sale of the brand’s products: Tunisia, Morocco and India are 
now part of the Marine Business distributor network. 
If you’d like to be a part of our team of distributors, don’t 
hesitate to contact us! mb@marinebusiness.net

NAUTICAL AND HOME 
EXHIBITIONS
This year Marine Business will present its 

collections in:

BOAT SHOWS
September 2016: 
Salone Nautico Internazionale di Genova (Italy)

October 2016: Salon Náutico de Barcelona 

(Spain)

November 2016: METS Amsterdam (Holland) 

HOME EXHIBITIONS
January 2017: Homi Milano (Italy)

February 2017: Ambiente Frankfurt (Germany)

News New! 
CONSTANTLY INNOVATING! 

This season Marine Business is presenting 
three new tableware collections for the 
home, as well as two more inspired by sailing: 
the Bali series, for the most sophisticated 
customers in the nautical sector and the 
Monaco collection; non-slip tableware 
ideal for those keen on practicality.  These 
tableware sets can be complemented with new 
unbreakable glass lines in various designs and 
sizes.
This year’s innovation is the accessories’ line, 
Party: Marine Business has created new wine 
and champagne coolers that come with a 
support to hold glasses.  This is a practical but 
also elegant item that can be matched with any 
of the brand’s melamine tableware sets.  In the 
same collection, the glass and beaker foldable 
trays have been redesigned to improve the 
system for carrying them more easily.
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Moments of serenity

NEW!

This line has two versions of melamine 
dishes to be matched up or to make a 
set. 

TOSCANA
Collection

Page 64
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    Ivory Toscana
Simple and elegant design 
in this melamine tableware 
that resembles china with a 
subtle embossment. 

Small glasses and cups. 
Stackable, break resistant & 
elegant. Set 12 u.

The Toscana tableware is 
suitable for everyday use 

and is dishwasher safe.

Delicacy and 
tranquillity

NEW!

IVORY

PRETTY

    Pretty Toscana
Evokes lovely bicycle rides in spring. 
The pinkish tones and vintage design 
remind us of the tranquillity of the 
most delightful parts in this area.

9
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Unbreakable 
& vintage 
tableware

PERFECT FOR 
EVERYDAY USE. 
Tableware suitable for 
dishwashers. 

Sets of beakers and glasses 
in different models and 
colours, all highly resistant 
to being knocked or 
dropped and with a finish 
that looks so like glass it 
will amaze you.

10



Pure romanticism

NEW!

This line has a vintage feel and is 
perfect for the garden. It has sets of 
dinner plates and soup bowls made 
from top quality melamine, with the 
outside in a taupe grey colour.

LOVE
Collection

Page 64
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Simply and Elegant
A collection in high density melamine 
perfect for gardens and outdoor areas.
Understated, simple and perfect for all 
occasions.

HARMONY
Collection

Page 64
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Three different 
colours to choice 
or for combination

Available in three colours 
that can all be matched 
together. Diversity of semi-
transparent glasses and 
beakers in different tones 
or fully transparent. 

The dishes are suitable for 
dishwashers and the beakers and 
glasses look like glass but are highly 
resistant to knocks and scratches.

Harmony Mint. Freshen up 
your table or combine it 
with other colours!

Unbreakable glasses, 
snack and salad bowls that 
look like crystal.

TOP QUALITY MELAMINE 
Unbreakable tableware 
with relief on the wing and 
appearance of porcelain.

NEW 
COLOUR!
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All this collection is 
manufactured using drop 
and bump- resistant 
material and is BPA free.

Fun and 
youthful 
style

14

     Star Plates

     Non-Slip 
COASTERS

Set of 6 unbreakable 
melamine plates  
(2 of each colour) 



Casual and Contemporary
Animated design made up of 
unbreakable tableware and 
glassware. Coffee cups, mugs, 
salad bowls and bowls in two tone 
melamine,  suitable for the dishwasher. 

ENJOY LIFE
Collection

Page 65
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Collection

ROSETTE
Natural Inspiration
Unbreakable melamine tableware with 
embossment in two different colours. 
Perfect for houses at the beach or in the 
countryside.

Page 64
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There are also two lines of glasses 
and bowls in tinted transparent 

materials that are highly resistant.

Pack for 6 people with woodbox

Enjoy the 
little things

UNBREAKABLE 
GLASSWARE 

CRYSTAL EFFECT

17

NEW!
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Unbreakable 
melamine in 
light colours

They are resistant to 
scratches and can be 
washed in the dishwasher.

It is the perfect combination 
of elegance and practicality. 
This melamine is dishwasher 
safe. The unbreakable 
glasses in smoky 
transparency increase safety 
in our outdoor activities.

18



Collection

OCEANS
Land and sea
Collection inspired by the five oceans. 
It has a sophisticated design in earth 
and blue colours with burgundy details. 
It is light and made of unbreakable 
melamine.

Page 66
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The sets of melamine dishes have a 
slight embossing as well as a subtle 
texture in the design that makes them 
look like porcelain. The unbreakable 
beakers and glasses bring an air 
of sophistication to the table while 
ensuring safety while sailing.

Nautical design: 
classic and 
understated

20

GLASSWARE 
IN OPAQUE GREY, 
knock resistant, simple and 
elegant transparent.

GLASSES AND BEAKERS 
With an engraved 
compass rose motif.

NEW!

NEW!



Collection

BALI
Absolute elegance
A melamine tableware collection with a 
taupe grey exterior. 
The Bali line has been designed for 
those who like to enjoy elegance on 
their table without compromising on 
comfort.

Page 66
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Collection

MONACO
User-friendly tableware 

Page 67

NEW!

A collection of unbreakable, non-slip 
melamine tableware with a classic 
nautical design in marine tones and 
a sophisticated touch. Accompanied 
by sets of unbreakable glasses and 
beakers in high quality material. 

22



The Monaco line has every accessory 
for the table and is perfect for sailing 

boats thanks to the non-slip ring 
most products have underneath. 

Lightweight, it is a highly functional 
and user-friendly tableware set.

Nautical 
tableware: light 

and non-slip 

Nautical tableware:
Perfect for the most 

practical people. 

Non-slip base 
on dishes and 

mugs to prevent 
sliding 

23
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The most 
nautical 
tableware

Northwind tablecloths are 
also available with stain 
proof covers and many 
other accessories to set 
your table.

All melamine products 
are dishwasher safe. All 
glasses are unbreakable 
and are available in 9 sizes, 
suitable for every occasion.

SAVE SPACE: 4 in 1 
Stackable and non-slip cruet 
(oil - vinegar) and salt-
pepper set.

Three pieces in a 
Squared format, easily 
stackable and great for 
smaller spaces.

24



Collection

NORTHWIND

Page 68

Design perfect classic  
The pieces are in unbreakable 
melamine and are lighter, meaning the 
tableware is practical and comfortable 
for everyday use. The square and 
circular versions of Northwind take up 
very little space, as they are stackable.
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Collection

REGATA

Page 70

Non-slip sailing
Tableware in unbreakable melamine 
suitable for dishwasher. Available non-
slip base in all mugs, plates, bowls and 
for the square models.

26



The design is full of colour 
and the cups and glasses 
are also resistant to falls. 
Nine models of different 
sizes for all types of boats  
that match up with all other 
pieces.

     Non-Slip 
MELAMINE

Non-slip plates, soup 
bowl and mug.

Three pieces in a 
Squared format, 
easily stackable 
and great for 
smaller spaces.

Colorful 
tableware 
design

27
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Collection

COLUMBUS

Page 72

Classic Design
Classical design, melamine suitable for 
dishwasher, unbreakable and high 
density in TWO TONES (navy blue 
melamine) making the tableware even 
more solid

28



High quality 
melamine. 
Two tones in 
high density 
melamine
The cutlery has 24 pieces and is 
made of stainless steel with a laser 
engraved design. All glasses are 
unbreakable and the bowls and 
mugs are stackable.

Unbreakable glassware in 
high quality material, more 
shiny and more resilient to 
dishwashers. With non slip 
ring at the bottom.

Tritan™ 
with Non-Slip Ring  

All accessories are 
matching and offer a 
coordinated and elegant 
table setting. 

29
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Collection

SEA

Page 73

Fresh and Sporty
A light and useful tableware. It is 
made of unbreakable melamine and 
has a perfect design for enjoying the 
summer.

30



The glasses are also unbreakable 
and their white colour makes them 

fresh and modern. All items are made 
of unbreakable BPA-free  materials 
and can be washed in the dishwasher.

Save Space:   
4 in 1 Stackable and 

non-slip cruet (oil-vinegar) 
and salt-pepper set

Marine 
style

31
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High quality 
melamine

Plates, bowls, mugs and 
salad bowls in TWO TONE 
(Grey and blue) with an 
exclusive nautical look.

Non slip base. 
Base non-slip plates, 
soup bowl and mug.

Glasses and cups in Tritan™ 
are also non-slip, enabling 
more safety aboard.

Tableware Pack for 6 or 4 
people 

Two tone high density 
melamine. 

32



Collection

WELCOME 
ON BOARD
Welcome to Design  
Tableware created for life on board. Pieces with 
Non-Slip bases, manufactured in unbreakable 
high quality melamine, dishwasher safe. This line 
is slightly heavier, making it more solid with a 
higher resistance to falls and dents.

Page 74
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Page 75

Collection

PARTY
Practical and elegant 

Practical and unbreakable items for 
aperitifs and meals round the pool or on 

board! Wine and champagne coolers with 
a support to hold glasses and foldable 

trays with handles to aid carrying! 

34



Essential 
accessories so 
you enjoy your 
free time
Functional and sophisticated designs 
for optimising space, easy to clean 
and made of top quality, hard-
wearing and long-lasting material.
Articles created specially to 
make outdoor experiences more 
comfortable and easy.

Wine cooler and ice bucket with a 
detachable support for glasses 
that can hold six wine or champagne 
glasses. 

Non-slip and detachable trays for 
glasses. They take up very little space 
and avoid glasses falling while sailing.

New Design 

35

NEW!
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Unbreakable & 
clever solutions

3 uses in only 1 item!! 
Set champagne with 
snack tray & cup holders.

Small size. 
Perfect for limited space.

Cocktail Clip
Useful clip to hold your glass to 
the plate.

36

Set Champagne

Every accessory to ensure the best 
aperitif experience. Practical and 
unbreakable items so you can really 
enjoy the party!
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The Elegance 
Of Transparency

Unbreakable glasses to enjoy 
cocktails, appetizers and parties with 
friends or family. The safety of these 
break-resistant materials make 
outdoor life more comfortable.

Drinks and 
celebrations! 

Crew Collection. 
Each set contains 6 
different pieces with the 
different crew ranks. 

NEW!
Stackable minicups & 
glasses. Set 12 u.

Two models with bases 
in silicon in non-slip 
for wine glasses and 
champagne glasses. 

39

Non-slip 
Color Bases. 
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Top quality
nesting sets

Save Space. 
Cookware in stainless steel 
which take up minimum 
space. 

Suitable for gas, ceramic hob 
and induction.

G

I

H

K

25 cm / h 13 cm

14 cm / h 7’8 cm

18 cm / h 8,8 cm

24 cm / h 7’8 cm

A

D

B

E

C

F

24 cm / h 16’8 cm

24 cm / h 7’8 cm

18 cm / h 9 cm

14 cm / h 7’8 cm

16 cm / h 11’8 cm

20 cm / h 9’1 cm

40
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Ideas To Save Space
Our nesting cookware helps you save 
space since you can store one pot 
inside of the other. They’re made of 
high quality stainless steel. They have 
a thermo-transmitting bottom and can 
be used on any kind of stove: gas, 
induction or ceramic hob.
The kitchen canisters are stackable 
and are available in two models.

KITCHEN
Collection

Page 74
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Page 76

Collection

WINDPROOF
Practical accessories for life outdoors  

Products created to save space and to 
help when windy outside.

42



Clips to hold down your tablecloth, 
heavy ashtrays to make them 
non-slip so no ash comes out while 
boating. Also small and easy to stow 
away. Bottle cooler and champagne 
bucket also available. 

Champagne bucket and 
bottle cooler in stainless 
steel adaptable to all tables.

SUEDE COLLECTION

Practical 
accessories for 
life outdoors  

43

NEW!
Different
colours and
textures.
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Collection

WATERPROOF
Always Clean And Always Dry 

Two different lines of tablecloths and 
placemats with waterproof fabric.

The tablecloths in solid colours are also 
resistant to bleach.  

44



Three different models of 
placemats with napkins 

and matching tablecloths 
in stain proof material, 

with stripes in beige, red or 
navy blue and available in 

3 different sizes.

Stainproof 
material

3 Different Colours

45
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Collection

COMFORT
Two Styles, Maximum Quality. 

Furniture manufactured specifically to 
resist harsh outdoor conditions and salt. 

Page 77
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Different lines of tables in different 
sizes and adjustable heights: 
aluminium tables with tops of 
laminated melamine or teak, 
laminated waterproof table top with 
extendable tables in rectangular and 
square shapes. 
All chairs and stools are available in 
blue and ecru.

Hand made 
products 

Adjustable To 
Different Heights 

Solid ash wood specially treated for 
the outdoors.  

Calida Collection

47
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All types of beds and cabins for boats are found 
in the model of each sheet, which fits perfectly. 
Manufactured in 96% cotton and 4% Elastan with 
an elasticity of 25%.  It also has an elastic band 
that adjusts to the mattress. Wrinkle-free, perfect 
beds always.

Collection

ELASTIC
COTTON SHEET

Page 78

Comfort on board

48
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Special boat linen to 
ensure the perfect bed.  

Seven different models available 
in blue, white and beige. 

49

Check the measurments of your 
mattress and pick the letter that fits 
your mattress size.

ATTENTION!: 
YOU HAVE +/- 25% OF ELASTICITY L
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Choose your style: 

sportif or classic.

DOUBLE FACED DUVET COVER. 

Cover for your duvet in two 
different colours and double faced 
(full stars designs or Royal design), 

Ask for special sizes.

NEW!  Light Summer Quilt
Double faced in blue navy and 

little stars 

Linen collection with two different colours. 
Duvet covers, Quilts and towel sets for cabin or 
bedroom. Finished with high quality and also 

offering cushions with unique pattern perfect 
for bedrooms or couches. 

ROYAL

Page 79

Collection

Elegant and sporty 
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Top quality 
fabric. Sweet 
Velvet towels Non-Slip Terry Mats. 

Two different sizes and colours

TERRY VELVET 550gr. 
TOP QUALITY.  

52

Modern design and sporty 
united with the utmost 
quality. Towels are velvety 
and 100% cotton. Beach 
towels with inflatable pillow 
on the inside.



Pag. 68
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Ideas To Save Space

54

The bathroom and bedroom line with 
its clean cut and simplicity. A collection 
of colours to combine with cushions, 
quilts, duvets, duvet covers and to 
create your own style.

FREE STYLE
Collection

Page 80



Top quality textiles for the bedroom 
or cabin. Collection of quilts, duvet 

covers and cushions in various colours 
to be matched up or to create areas 

with a distinctive style. 

Classic style

DUVET COVER
Two different sizes with 

patterned designs for duvet 
covers (beige or blue).

55

NEW!
Light Summer Quilt
Two different colors 
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Superior 
quality fabric

NO WIND CUSHIONS! 
Practical cushions with rope to 
avoid falls on board

in different colours and sizes  
Non-slip mats

56

Sets of towels and beach or deck towels 
made from high quality cotton, with 
a velvety feel and available in two 
colours: navy blue or beige. Practical 
non-slip mats for the shower in two 
sizes and a variety of designs.   



Velvet Beach Towels 
WITH INFLATABLE CUSHION 
INSIDE
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Adventure Spirit

No-wind cushions especially for 
boats and non-slip mat in two 
different sizes, all inspired by the 
nautical world and available in 
different colours to choose from 
and combine. 

SET 3 PCS TOP QUALITY
Towels 100% Terry velvet with 
embroidery.

BEACH TOWELS WITH TOILET BAG
Beach towels including toilet bag 
so you keep everything together.

58



Marine Attidude
SPIRIT
Collection

Page 82

Towels for beach, bathroom or on 
deck, made of terry velvet 100% 
cotton.
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Collection

WELCOME

Page 83

And come back soon! 
Non-slip mat collection of several 
models. Square or half-moon shaped, 
carpet or wool look.

60



Welcome Aboard. 
Welcome Ashore.
Always with non-slip rubber. Carpets 
for kitchen, bathroom or outdoor.

NEW!!
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UNTIL STOCK LAST
Items available while supplies last.

DOUBLE-FACED

Limited Edition

Reversible articles can be used either on one 
side or the other.

New special products available this season 
only until stock last.

NON-SLIP
Items marked with this icon are non-slip or have 
a non-slip ring on their base.

NEW 2017
New references 2017 are marked with NEW! 
so that they can be found easily.

Tablecloths or cushion cases are stain-proof 
and manufactured with waterproof top quality 
fabrics.
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ROSETTE

36001

36103

36002

3310333102

36003

36201 36202 36203

36101 36102

Flat - Love
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø28cm

Dessert - Pretty
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø20,5cm

Deep - Love
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø22cm

Dessert - Mint
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø21,5cm

Deep - Mint
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20,5cm

Dessert - Love
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø20,5cm

Flat - Ivory
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø28cm

Deep - Ivory
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø22cm

Dessert - Ivory
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø20,5cm

Flat - Pretty
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø28cm

Deep - Pretty
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø22cm

33001 33002 33003
Flat - Sand
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø27cm

Deep - Sand
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20,5cm

Dessert - Sand
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø21,5cm

34001
Flat - Lagoon
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø27cm

34002
Deep - Lagoon
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20,5cm

34003
Dessert - Lagoon
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø21,5cm

NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW
Flat - Mint
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø27cm

33101

31001
Flat - Coconut
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø26,5cm

31002
Soup bowl - Coconut
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø19cm

31003 31144

32144

Dessert - Coconut
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø22,5cm

Set 24 pcs: 6 pcs. 31001, 6 
pcs. 31002, 6 pcs. 31003, 1 
Salad bowl, 4 pcs. Bowl, 1 
wooden box
Melamine BPA Free / Wood

Set 24 pcs: 6 pcs. 32001, 6 
pcs. 32002, 6 pcs. 32003, 1 
Salad bowl, 4 pcs. Bowl, 1 
wooden box
Melamine BPA Free / Wood

32001
Flat - Purple
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø26,5cm

NEW

NEW32002
Soup bowl - Purple
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø19cm

32003
Dessert - Purple
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø22,5cm
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GLASSES ENJOY LIFE

34104 34106
Wine - Lagoon
MS BPA Free
Ø 9cm – H 20,3cm
Set 6 u. 

Water - Lagoon
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,9cm – H 11,3cm
Set 6 u

33104 
Wine  - Smoke
MS BPA Free
Ø 9cm – H 20,3cm
Set 6 u. 

34801
Salad bowl + 
4 bowls - Lagoon
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 25,4cm  
Bowl - Ø 15cm
Set 5 pcs.

3380133106 
Salad bowl + 4 bowls 
Smoke
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 25,4cm  
Bowl - Ø 15cm / Set 5 pcs.

Water  - Smoke
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,9cm – H 11,3cm
Set 6 u. 

35104

34204 34206
35200

35106
Wine - Ice
MS BPA Free
Ø 9,2cm – H 20,3cm
Set 6 u. 

Wine  - Grey
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
Ø 9cm – H 20,5cm

Water  - Grey
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
Ø 9,7cm – H 12cm

Water & Wine glasses
MS BPA Free
Set 12 u. 
Water Ø 8,3cm – H 10,5cm
Wine Ø 7,6cm – H 13cm

Water - Ice
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,5cm – H 11,5cm
Set 6 u. 

32104
Wine - Purple
MS BPA Free
Ø 9cm – H 20,3cm
Set 6 u.

35801
Salad bowl + 4 bowls - Ice
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 25cm
Bowl - Ø 15cm
Set 5 pcs.

3280132106
Salad bowl + 
4 bowls - Purple
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 25,4cm
Bowl - Ø 15cm
Set 5 pcs.

Water - Purple
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,9cm – H 11,3cm
Set 6 u.

26017
Soup bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø19 cm

26001
Flat
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø25 cm

26003
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø20 cm

26004
Mug
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø8,3 cm - H 9 cm

26006
Espresso
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø6,5 cm - H 4,7cm

26013
Snacks set
Melamine BPA Free
Set 4 pcs. 
42x13cm

26147
Salad bowl + 6 bowls
+ Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 9 pcs.  
Salad bowl - ø25cm
Bowl - ø15cm

26014
Star plates
2 blue + 2 red + 2 grey
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø27cm

26040
Drink coaster 
PVC
Display 4 sets x 6 u.
Ø10,50 - H 0,5cm

26103
Water
2 blue + 2 red + 2 caribbean
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. / ø7,5cm - H 19cm

26104
Wine
2 blue + 2 red + 2 caribbean
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. ø8,5cm - H 19,7cm

26105
Champagne
2 blue + 2 red + 2 caribbean
MS BPA FreeSet 6 u. 
ø5,5cm - H 21cm  

26107
Beverage
2 blue + 2 red + 2 caribbean
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. / ø9cm - H 16cm

26144 PACK 
Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 26001, 
6 pcs. 26017, 6 pcs. 26003, 
6 pcs. 26004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC
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NEW NEWNEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

29001 10001 1000310002
Flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø25cm

Flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø28cm

Dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20,5cm

Deep
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø22cm

29002
Deep
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø22,5cm

29003
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20cm

29004
Mug
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø8,3cm – H 9cm

11030

11030

Cutlery
Stainless steel 
Set 24 pcs.

Cutlery
Stainless steel 
Set 24 pcs.

2900829007

29009

29144 PACK

Salad bowl 
+ Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free
Ø25cm

Bowl
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø15cm

Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 29001,
6 pcs. 29002, 6 pcs. 29003,
6 pcs. 29004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

29145 PACK 33104 
Set 16 pcs: 4 pcs. 29001
4 pcs. 29002, 4 pcs. 29004
1 pc 29008, 2 serve cutlery
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

Wine  - Smoke
MS BPA Free
Ø 9cm – H 20,3cm
Set 6 u. 

33106 33801 
Water  - Smoke
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,9cm – H 11,3cm
Set 6 u. 

Salad bowl + 
4 bowls - Smoke
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 25,4cm  
Bowl - Ø 15cm
Set 5 pcs.

10136

10136

Moka spoon
Stainless steel 
Set 6 u.

Moka spoon
Stainless steel 
Set 6 u.

23106

23116 23117    

Water
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø8,5cm - H 9,6cm

Water
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 9 - H 10cm

Beverage
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 9 - H 13cm

23107
Beverage
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø7,5cm - H 15,5cm
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23103
Water-Wine
Set 6 u.  
ø5,5cm - H 21,3cm

23105
Champagne
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø4,3cm - H 24cm

11109
Shot glass
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u.
ø4,7cm - H 7,6cm

34204 34206
Wine  - Grey
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
Ø 9cm – H 20,5cm

Water  - Grey
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
Ø 9,7cm – H 12cm



NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW NEW NEW NEW NEW19001

19008 19009 19012 19013 19030

19017 19003 19004 19006 19007
Flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø25cm

Salad bowl + Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø25cm

Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

Rectangular tray
Melamine BPA Free
40x30cm

Set snacks
Melamine BPA Free
Set 4 pcs.
27x9cm

Cutlery
Stainless Steel
Set 24 pcs.

Soup bowl
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø19cm

Dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø20cm

Mug
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 8,3cm – H 9cm

Espresso
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 6,5cm – H 4,7cm

Bowl
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø15cm

24030
Cutlery
Stainless Steel 
Set 24 pcs.

10136

19144 19145

Moka spoon
Stainless steel  
Set 6 u.

6 pcs. 19001 + 6 pcs. 19017
6 pcs. 19003 + 6 pcs. 19004
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC
Set 25 pcs

4 pcs. 19001 + 4 pcs. 19017
4 pcs. 29004 + 1 pc 19008 
+ 2 serve cutlery
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

24040
Drink coaster 
PVC
Display 4 sets x 6 u.
Ø10,50 - H 0,5cm

24222
Cruet & salt-pepper set 
Acrylic BPA Free + MS BPA 
Free + ABS BPA Free
Set 5 pcs.
20.2L / 10 x 19.6cm

16104
Wine
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø7,5cm - H 18,6cm

16105
Champagne
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø5,2cm - H 22cm

16107
Stackable glass
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,6cm - H 12,5cm

NEW NEW 11000
Handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
34,5x25,5cm - H 26cm

11100
Round handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
ø25cm - H 25cm
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15001
Flat 
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø25cm

15002
Deep
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø22,5cm

15021
Square flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
25x25cm

15017
Soup bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø19cm

15003
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø20cm

15022
Square bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
15x15cm

15023 15004
Square dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
21x21cm

Mug
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø8,3cm - H 9cm

15005
Tea
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø7,8cm - H 7,2m

15006
Espresso
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø6,5cm - H 4,7cm

15007 15008

15009

Bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø15cm

Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

Salad bowl + Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free
ø25cm

15012 15013
Rectangular tray
Melamine BPA Free
40x30cm

Set snacks
Melamine BPA Free  
Set 4 pcs.
27x9cm

15222 15030
Cruet & salt-pepper set 
Acrylic BPA Free + MS BPA 
Free + ABS BPA Free
Set 5 pcs.
W 10 x L 20,5 x H 20 cm

Cutlery
Stainless steel  
Set 24 pcs.

10136

15103 15104

Moka spoon
Stainless steel  
Set 6 u.

Stackable glass
MS BPA Free
Set 12 u. 
ø7cm - H 9cm

Wine
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,5cm - H 18,6cm

15105
Champagne
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø5,2cm - H 22cm

15106
Water
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø8,4cm - H 9,5cm

15107
Beverage
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,7cm - H 15,2cm

15108
Wine
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,8cm - H 8,2cm

15111
Stackable glass
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø7,6cm - H 12,5cm

15040
Drink coaster 
PVC
Display 4 sets x 6 u.
Ø10,50 - H 0,5cm

15109 15110
Mini wine stackable
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø7cm - H 11,2cm

Mini champagne
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø5,2cm - H 14cm

15201
Placemats
PVC
Set 6 u.
45x30cm

15401
Stainproof tablecloth
Polyester / cotton+teflon 
115x100cm 
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15402 15411 15412
Stainproof tablecloth
Polyester / cotton+ teflon 
155x130cm

Plastified tablecloth
Polyester / Cotton+resin 
155x130cm

Plastified tablecloth
Polyester / Cotton+resin 
115x100cm

T-00089 15144 PACK
Plastified fabric
Polyester / Cotton+resin 
W 140 cm x L 15m

Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 15001, 
6 pcs. 15017, 6 pcs. 15003, 
6 pcs. 15004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

15145 PACK
Set 16 pcs: 4 pcs. 15001
4 pcs. 15017, 4 pcs. 15004
1 pc. 15008, 2 serve cutlery
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free /PVC

11100 11000
Round handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
ø25cm - H 25cm

Handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
34,5x25,5cm - H 26cm

15146 PACK
Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 15021, 
6 pcs. 15022, 6 pcs. 15023, 
6 pcs. 15004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC
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12001 12002
Soup bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø19cm

12003
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø20cm

12023
Square dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
21x21cm

Flat
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø25cm

12021
Square flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
25x25cm

12022
Square bowl
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
15x15cm

12005 12006 12007
Mug
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø8,3cm - H 9cm

Tea
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø7,8cm - H 7,2cm

Bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø15cm

12004
Espresso
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø6,5cm - H 4,7cm

12009
Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

12008
Salad bowl & serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free
ø25cm

12012 12013
Rectangular tray
Melamine BPA Free
40x30cm

Set snacks
Melamine BPA Free
Set 4 pcs.
27x9cm

12030
Cutlery
Stainless steel  
Set 24 pcs.

10136 12104
Moka spoon
Stainless steel  
Set 6 u.

Wine
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø7,5cm - H 18,6 cm

12105
Champagne
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø5,2cm - H 22cm

12106 12107
Water
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø8,4cm - H 9,5cm

Beverage
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,7cm - H 15,2cm

12108 12103
Stackable glass
MS BPA Free 
Set 12 u. 
ø7cm - H 9cm

Wine
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
ø7,8cm - H 8,2cm

12111 12109
Stackable glass
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø7,6cm - H 12,5cm

Mini wine stackable
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø7cm - H 11,2cm

12110
Mini champagne
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø5,2cm - H 14cm

12040
Drink coaster 
PVC
Display 4 sets x 6 u.
Ø10,50 - H 0,5cm

12222 12201 12401 12402
Cruet & salt-pepper set 
Acrylic BPA Free + MS BPA 
Free + ABS BPA Free
Set 5 pcs.
W 10 x L 20,5 x H 20 cm

Placemats
PVC
Set 6 u.
45x30cm

Plastified tablecloth
Polyester / Cotton + Resin 
115x100cm

Plastified tablecloth
Polyester / Cotton + Resin 
155x130cm

NEW
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Plastified fabric
Polyester / Cotton + Resin 
W 140 cm x L 15m

Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 12001, 
6 pcs. 12002, 6 pcs. 12003, 
6 pcs. 12004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

Handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
34,5x25,5cm - H 26cm

T-00070 12144 PACK 1100012145 PACK
Set 16 pcs: 4 pcs. 12001, 
4 pcs. 12002, 4 pcs. 12004, 
1 pc. 12008, 2 serve cutlery, 
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free /PVC

12146 PACK
Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 12021, 
6 pcs. 12022, 6 pcs. 12023, 
6 pcs. 12004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

11100
Round handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
ø25cm - H 25cm
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11001
Flat
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø25cm

11003
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø21cm

11002
Deep
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø18cm

11004
Mug
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø8,3cm - H 9cm

11006
Espresso
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø6,5cm - H 4,7cm

11007
Bowl
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø15cm

11012
Rectangular tray
Melamine BPA Free
40x30cm

11008
Salad bowl & Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free 
ø25cm

11009
Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

11013 11030
Set snacks
Melamine BPA Free. 
Set 4pcs. 
27x9cm

Cutlery
Stainless steel  
Set 24 pcs.

10136
Moka spoon
Stainless steel 
Set 6 u.

28104
Clear Wine 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 6 / ø8 - H 21,5cm

28105 28106 28107
Clear Champagne
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 5 / ø7,5 - H 25cm

Clear Water 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 10cm

Clear Beverage 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 13cm

11144 PACK

11145 PACK

Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 11001, 
6 pcs. 11002, 6 pcs. 11003, 
6 pcs. 11004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free/PVC

Set 16 pcs: 4 pcs. 11001
4 pcs. 11002, 4 pcs. 11004
1 pc. 11008, 2 serve cutlery
1 basket
Melamine BPA Free /PVC                         

11100 11000 11401
Round handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
ø25cm - H 25cm

Handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
34,5x25,5cm - H 26cm

Stainproof tablecloth
Polyester/cotton+teflon 
115x100cm 
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11109
Shot glass
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u.
ø4,7cm - H 7,6cm



25004
Mug
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø8,3cm – H 9cm

25003
Dessert 
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø20cm

25005
Tea
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø7,8cm – H 7,2cm

25147
Salad bowl + Serve 
cutlery and 6 bowls
Melamine BPA free
Set 9 pcs.
Ø25cm / ø15cm

25001
Flat 
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø25cm

25017
Soup bowl
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 6 u. 
Ø19cm

25009
Oval serving platters
Melamine BPA Free
Set 2 pcs.
30x22,5cm / 35x25,5cm

25030 10136
Cutlery
Stainless steel
Set 24 pcs.

25012
Rectangular tray
Melamine BPA Free
40x30cm

Moka spoon
Stainless steel 
Set 6 u.

25013
Set snacks
Melamine BPA Free 
Set 4 pcs.  
42x13cm

25107

25104 25105
Wine
SAN BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø7,5cm - H 18,6cm

Stackable glass
SAN BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø7,6cm - H 12,5cm

Champagne
SAN BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø5,2cm - H 22cm

25222
Cruet & salt-pepper set 
Acrylic BPA Free + MS BPA 
Free + ABS BPA Free
Set 5 pcs.
W 10 x L 20,5 x H 20 cm

25040 25144 PACK
Drink coaster 
PVC
Display 4 sets x 6 u.
Ø10,50 - H 0,5cm

Set 25 pcs: 6 pcs. 25001, 
6 pcs. 25017, 6 pcs. 25003, 
6 pcs. 25004, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free

25145 PACK
Set 16 pcs: 4 pcs. 25001,
4 pcs. 25017, 4 pcs. 25004,
1 Salad bowl, 2 serve 
cutlery, 1 basket
Melamine BPA Free

11100 11000
Round handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
ø25cm - H 25cm

Handy basket 
PVC 
Set 2u.
34,5x25,5cm - H 26cm
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27003

27004 27008

27002
Dessert
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø21cm

Mug
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø8,3cm – H 9cm

Salad bowl 
+ Serve cutlery
Melamine BPA Free
Ø25cm 

Deep
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø18cm

27001
Flat
Melamine BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø25cm

27104

27030

Wine 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 6 / ø8 - H 21,5cm

Cutlery
Stainless Steel
Set 24 pcs.

27105 27106

27107

Champagne
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 5 / ø7,5 - H 25cm

Water 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 10cm

Beverage 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 13cm

27148 PACK 27149 PACK
Set 35 pcs: 4 Flat plate, 
4 Soup bowl, 4 Dessert, 
4 Mug, 1 Salad bowl, 2 
serve cutlery, 16 Cutlery
Melamine BPA Free 
+ Stainless steel

Set 51 pcs: 6 Flat plate, 
6 Soup bowl, 6 Dessert, 
6 Mug, 1 Salad bowl, 2 
serve cutlery, 24 Cutlery
Melamine BPA Free 
+ Stainless steel

20001

20024

6 Cookware + 5 Lids
stainless steel 18/10 
capsulated bottom
Set 11 pcs.

Small round canisters
SAN BPA Free 
Set 2 u. 
0,4 Ltr.

20002

22803

4 Cookware + 3 Lids
stainless steel 18/10 
capsulated bottom 
Set 7 pcs.

Kitchen kit
Apron + glove + mitten
Cotton + resin
Set 3pcs.

20023
Rectangular canisters
SAN BPA Free
Set 3 u.
0,8 Ltr. & 1 Ltr.
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16500 16800 16900 16910 16200

16300

16810
Set champagne with snacks 
& cup holders
Acrylic BPA Free
ø20cm - H 24,5cm

Champagne bucket with 
cup holder
Acrylic / MS - BPA Free
Set 2 pcs. 
Bucket ø 20cm - H. 21cm / 
Holder ø 35,5cm

Bottle cooler with cup 
holder Acrylic BPA Free
Set 2 pcs. 
Bottle cooler ø 11,5cm - H. 
23cm / Holder ø 28,5cm

Bottle cooler with cups 
holder + 6 cups
Acrylic / MS - BPA Free
Set 8 pcs. 
Bottle cooler ø 11,5cm - H. 
23cm / Holder ø 28,5cm / 
Cups ø 9,4cm - H. 19,5cm

Removable tray for glasses
Acrylic BPA Free
Set 2 u. 
32,8x20,2x9cm

Removable tray for cups
Acrylic BPA Free
Set 2 u. 
32,8x20,2x16,3cm

Champagne bucket with 
cups holder + 6 cups
Acrylic / MS - BPA Free
Set 8 pcs. 
Bucket ø 20cm - H. 21cm / 
Holder ø 35,5cm
Cups ø 9,4cm - H. 19,5cm

16805
Bottle cooler, red top
SAN BPA Free
ø22x18cm - H 22,5cm

16100
Clip cocktail
Acrylic BPA Free
Display 12 sets x 6 u.

16802
Salad bowl + 6 bowls
MS BPA Free
Set 7 pcs.
Salad bowl - ø33cm
Bowl - ø14x16cm

16804
Salad bowl + 2 snacks  
+ serve cutlery, red top
MS BPA Free
Set 5 pcs.
Salad ø28x26cm - H 12cm
Bowls ø12x11cm - H 5cm

16806
Salad bowl + 4 bowls
MS BPA Free
Salad bowl - Ø 28x26 cm  
Bowl - Ø 16x14 cm
Set 5 pcs.

1670216701
Water, colours base
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u. 
ø8,8cm - H 10,9cm

Beverage, colours base
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø9cm - H 14cm

16703 16704 16706
Champagne, colours base
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.  
ø5,2cm - H 22cm

Water/wine, colours base
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u.  
ø7,5cm - H 18,6cm

Water / Wine
stackable, colours base
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø7cm - H 11,2cm

1670816707
Balloon cup, colours base
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø8cm - H 20,5cm

Beer mug, colours base
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø8,5cm - H 14,5cm

16710
Mini champagne
MS BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø5,2cm - H 14cm

11109
Shot glass
MS BPA Free 
Set 6 u.
ø4,7cm - H 7,6cm

28104

35200

28105
Clear Wine 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 6 / ø8 - H 21,5cm

Water  & Wine glasses
MS BPA Free
Set 12 u. 
Water Ø 8,3cm – H 10,5cm
Wine Ø 7,6cm – H 13cm

Clear Champagne
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
Ø 5 / ø7,5 - H 25cm

28106
Clear Water 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 10cm

16306 16304
Water - Crew
MS BPA Free
Ø 9cm – H 9,4cm
Set 6 u. 

Wine - Crew
MS BPA Free
Ø 8,3cm – H 21cm
Set 6 u. 

16050 16060
Non-slip wine base
Silicone
Ø 7,5cm
Display 6 sets x 6 u.

Non-slip champagne base
Silicone
Ø 7cm
Display 6 sets x 6 u. 

NEW NEW NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
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28107
Clear Beverage 
Tritan™ BPA Free
Set 6 u.
ø 9 - H 13cm

Limited Edition Limited Edition



30121

30124 30125

Premium Black
Stainless steel + skay
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

Ivory
Stainless Steel + skay
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

Green
Stainless steel + skay
Ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30122
Premium Ecru
Stainless steel + skay
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30123

30101

Premium Grey
Stainless steel + skay
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

Blue Navy
Stainless steel + skay    
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30102
White
Stainless steel + skay  
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30103
Red
Stainless steel + skay   
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30104
Brown
Stainless steel + skay   
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30105 30106
Yellow
Stainless steel + skay   
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

Sport MB
Stainless steel + skay   
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30107
Sport FLAGS
Stainless steel + skay   
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30111
Blue Navy
Stainless steel + 
Simile suede
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

30114

21000

Camel
Stainless steel + 
Simile suede
ø11,5cm - H 9cm

Stainless steel table 
cloth clip
Stainless steel
Dispaly 6 sets x 4 u.

21002
Bottle cooler  
with hanger
Stainless steel
ø10,5cm - H 19cm

21007
Champagne bucket 
with hanger
Stainless steel
ø20cm - H 20cm

22602

22611
Tablecloth  
Beige/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
155x130cm

22621
Tablecloth  
Beige/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
220x155cm

Tablecloth  
Blue striped
Cotton + resin
115x100cm

22601
Tablecloth  
Beige/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
115x100cm

22612 22622
Tablecloth  
Blue striped
Cotton + resin
155x130cm

Tablecloth  
Blue striped
Cotton + resin
220x155cm

22603 22613 22623
Tablecloth  
Red/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
115x100cm

Tablecloth  
Red/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
155x130cm

Tablecloth  
Red/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
220x155cm

22701
Mats + Napkins / 2 Sets (4 pcs.) 
Beige/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
Mat 33x48cm  
Napkin 50x50cm

2270322702
Mats + Napkins / 2 Sets (4 pcs.)  
Red/Blue striped
Cotton + resin
Mat 33x48cm  
Napkin 50x50cm

Mats + Napkins / 2 Sets (4 pcs.)

Blue striped
Cotton + resin
Mat 33x48cm  
Napkin 50x50cm

22902
Napkins
100% Cotton 
Set 6u.
50x50cm

22411
Tablecloth  
Ecru/Blue Navy
Polypropylene
115x100cm

22422
Tablecloth Beige/Ecru
Polypropylene
155x140cm
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+ 8 Free Napkins

+ 8 Free Napkins

+ 8 Free Napkins



60002

61001

60902

61901

Folding stool
Aluminium
57x46x54 cm

Folding stool
Wood
46x36x47cm  

For Stool White

For Stool White

60002AZ

61001AZ

60902AZ

61901AZ

60012

60022

61021

61011

60922

61911

Folding stool
Aluminium
57x46x54 cm

Folding stool
Wood
46x36x47cm  

For Stool Blue

For Stool Blue

Folding armchair
Aluminium
49x47x84 cm

Folding table. Laminated 
with teak top
Wood/Aluminium                                                  
W 115 cm, D 60 cm, 
H 53 / 66 / 76 cm

Navigation chart 
Plastified
Wood
W 105, D 72 cm, 
H 42 / 58 / 70 cm  

Folding armchair
Wood
57x46x86cm

For Armchair White

For Armchair White

60012AZ

60021

61022 61025

61011AZ

60922AZ

61911AZ

Folding armchair
Aluminium
49x47x84cm

Folding table. Laminated 
with melamine top
Melamine BPA Free + Aluminium                                                 
W 115 cm, D 60 cm, 
H 53 / 66 / 76 cm

Folding table 
Rectangular double
Wood
W 120 cm, D 60 / 120cm, 
H 45 / 62 / 74 cm

Folding table 
Squared double
Wood
W 75 / 150 cm, D 75 cm,
H 79 cm

Folding armchair
Wood
57x46x86cm

For Armchair Blue

For Armchair Blue

SERIE ALBA 
ALUMINIUM

SERIE CÁLIDA
SPECIAL TREATED 

ASHWOOD

SAILCLOTH
REPLACEMENTS

SAILCLOTH
REPLACEMENTS
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43301 
43302 
43303 

MODEL A

MODEL C

MODEL F

MODEL E

MODEL B

MODEL D

MODEL G

43321 
43322 
43323 

43311 
43312 
43313 

43331 
43332 
43333 

43361 
43362 
43363 

43351 
43352 
43353 

43341 
43342 
43343 
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51801

51601 51611

Duvet Cover
Single Chic
100% Cotton
cover - 150x240cm
pillowcase -  90x45cm

Light Quilt
Single
Cotton
270x140cm 

Light Quilt
Double
Cotton
270x240cm

51802
Duvet Cover
Single Red
100% Cotton
cover - 150x240cm
pillowcase -  90x45cm

51811 51812 51401 51411
Duvet Cover
Double Chic
100% Cotton
cover - 240x245cm
2x pillowcase -  90x45cm

Duvet Cover
Double Red
100% Cotton
cover - 240x245cm
2x pillowcase -  90x45cm

Upper sheet
Single
100% Cotton
280x130cm
pillowcase - 90x45cm

Upper sheet
Double
100% Cotton
280x210cm
2x pillowcase - 90x45cm

51701
Cushion Case
Chic
100% Cotton
Set 2 u. 
40x40cm

Cushion Case
Red
100% Cotton
Set 2 u. 
40x40cm

51702

5171351712
Cushion Case
Red
100% Cotton
Set 2 u. 
40x60cm

51703
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Polyester - Cotton
Set 2 u.
40x40cm

Cushion Case Embroidered 
Polyester - Cotton
Set 2 u.
40x60cm 

51711
Cushion Case
Chic
100% Cotton
Set 2 u. 
40x60cm

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW

46000 46003
Stuffing For Cushion Case 
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x40cm 

Stuffing For Cushion Case 
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x60cm

51101
Towel Set
Royal Chic
100% Cotton   
Set 3 pcs. 
33x50 / 50x100/ 70x140cm

51111
Non-Slip Terry Mat
Chic 
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
60x45cm

51102
Towel Set
Royal Red
100% Cotton   
Set 3 pcs.
33x50 / 50x100 / 70x140cm

51112 5121251211
Non-Slip Terry Mat
Red
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
60x45cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Medium Red
100% Cotton
50x40cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Medium Chic
100% Cotton
50x40cm 

51001 51002
Beach Towel With 
Inflatable Pillow 
Royal Chic
100% Cotton                                   
180x100cm

Beach Towel With 
Inflatable Pillow
Royal Red
100% Cotton                                
180x100cm
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50601
Quilt
Single Ecru
Polyester / Cotton             
270x140cm

5080350804 50813 50814
Duvet Cover 
Single Beige
100% Cotton
Cover: 150x240cm
Pillowcase: 90x45cm

Duvet Cover 
Single Navy
100% Cotton
Cover: 150x240cm
Pillowcase: 90x45cm

Duvet Cover 
Double Beige
100% Cotton
Cover: 240x245cm
2x pillowcase: 90x45cm

Duvet Cover 
Double Navy
100% Cotton
Cover: 240x245cm
2x pillowcase: 90x45cm

50602
Quilt
Single Blue Navy
Polyester / Cotton             
270x140cm

50611 50612 50621

50631 50632

5062250613
Quilt
Double Ecru
Polyester / Cotton             
270x240cm

Quilt
Double Blue Navy
Polyester / Cotton             
270x240cm

Light Quilt
Single Beige
Cotton
240x150cm

Light Quilt
Double Beige
Cotton
240x245cm

Light Quilt
Double White
Cotton
240x245cm

Light Quilt
Single White
Cotton
240x150cm

Quilt
Double Dark Red
Polyester / Cotton             
270x240cm

50401
Upper Sheet
Single Ecru
100% Cotton              
280x130cm
pillowcase - 90x45cm

50402 50403
Upper Sheet
Single Blue Navy
100% Cotton              
280x130cm
pillowcase - 90x45cm

Upper Sheet
Single White
100% Cotton              
280x130cm
pillowcase - 90x45cm

5041350412
Upper Sheet
Double White
100% Cotton             
280x210cm
2x pillowcase - 90x45cm

Upper Sheet
Double Blue Navy
100% Cotton             
280x210cm
2x pillowcase - 90x45cm

50411
Upper Sheet
Double Ecru
100% Cotton             
280x210cm
2x pillowcase - 90x45cm

50701 50702
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Anchor Ecru
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.             
40x60cm

Cushion Case Embroidered 
Anchor Blue Navy
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.             
40x60cm

50703 50704
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Anchor Dark Red
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.
40x60cm

Cushion Case Embroidered 
Chic Beige
Polyester / Cotton / Acrylic 
BPA Free
Set 2 u./40x60cm

50711 50712
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Classic Ecru
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.
40x40cm

Cushion Case Embroidered 
Classic Blue Navy
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.
40x40cm

50713 46501 46511
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Classic Dark Red
Polyester / Cotton 
Set 2 u.             
40x40cm

Waterproof Cushion Case 
Blue Navy
Polypropylene                                        
Set 2 u. 
40x40cm

Waterproof Cushion Case 
Ecru
Polypropylene                                         
Set 2 u. 
40x40cm

NEW

NEW NEW

NEW
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50603
Quilt
Single Dark Red
Polyester / Cotton             
270x140cm 

50705
Cushion Case Embroidered 
Chic Blue
Polyester / Cotton / Acrylic 
BPA Free
Set 2 u./40x60cm



46521
Waterproof Cushion Case 
Beige
Polypropylene                                      
Set 2 u. 
40x40cm

46000
Stuffing For Cushion Case 
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x40cm 

50111 50112
Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Sand
100% Cotton
60x45cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Blue Navy
100% Cotton
60x45cm

46003
Stuffing For Cushion Case 
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x60cm

50211

50215

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
White
100% Cotton
50x40cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Blue Navy
100% Cotton
50x40cm

50001 50002 50101 50102
Beach Towel With 
Inflatable Pillow 
Sand
100% Cotton                                    
180x100cm

Beach Towel With 
Inflatable Pillow 
Blue Navy
100% Cotton                                     
180x100cm

Towel Set
Sand
100% Cotton     
Set 3 u.                           
33x50 / 50x100 / 70x140cm

Towel Set
Blue Navy
100% Cotton    
Set 3 u.
33x50 / 50x100 / 70x140cm
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52101 52102
Towel Set
Navy
100% Cotton
Set 3 u.
33x50 / 50x100 / 70x140cm

Towel Set
White
100% Cotton
Set 3 u.
33x50 / 50x100 / 70x140cm

52001 52002 52003
Beach Towel With 
Toilet Bag
Navy
100% Cotton
Toilet bag: Nylon
100x180cm

Beach Towel With 
Toilet Bag 
Red
100% Cotton
Toilet bag: Nylon
100x180cm

Beach Towel With 
Toilet Bag 
Yellow
100% Cotton
Toilet bag: Nylon
100x180cm

52004

52214

Beach Towel With 
Toilet Bag 
Fuchsia
100% Cotton
Toilet bag: Nylon
100x180cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Medium White
100% Cotton
50x40cm

52215 52112 52113 52114
Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Medium Navy
100% Cotton
50x40cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Red
100% Cotton 
54,5 x 41cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Yellow
100% Cotton 
54,5 x 41cm

Non-Slip Terry Mat 
Fuchsia
100% Cotton
54,5 x 41cm

52712 5271452713
Terry Cushion Case
Red
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
40x40cm 

Terry Cushion Case
Fuchsia
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
40x40cm 

Terry Cushion Case
Yellow
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
40x40cm

46000 46003
Stuffing for Cushion Case
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x40cm 

Stuffing for Cushion Case 
Synthetic polyester fiber
Set 2 u.
40x60cm 

52703

52704

Terry Cushion Case
Yellow
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
60x40cm

Terry Cushion Case
Fuchsia
100% Cotton
Set 2 u.
60x40cm
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41225	
UV Resistant Mat 
Pirate
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

41230

41234

4122441218
UV Resistant Mat 
Yacht Club
Polyamide/Rubber                           
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat 
Regatta Cup
Polyamide/Rubber                        
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat 
Wind
Polyamide/Rubber                    
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat 
Round brown on board
Polyamide/Rubber                                  
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

41220
UV Resistant Mat 
Round blue on board
Polyamide/Rubber                          
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

41238 41245 41248 4124941237
UV Resistant Mat 
Liberty
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat
Fishing
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u.
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat
Lighthouse
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u.
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat
Marine Style
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u.
70x50cm

UV Resistant Mat 
Sunset
Polyamide/Rubber
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

41232

41236

UV Resistant Mat 
Welcome
Polyamide/Rubber                        
Set 2 u. 
70x50cm

Wool Look Mat
Work Less
Polyamide/Latex                        
Set 2 u. 
68x44cm

41250 41251

41243 41244 41246 41247

41242
Carpet Look Mat
Ocean Travelers
Polyester/Latex
Set 2 u.
75x50cm

Carpet Look Mat
Summer
Polyester/Latex
Set 2 u.
75x50cm

Wool Look Mat
Welcome Skull Kids
Polyamide /Latex
Set 2 u. 
68x44cm

Wool Look Mat
Enjoy Sea Kids
Polyamide /Latex
Set 2 u. 
68x44cm

Wool Look Mat
Welcome Everybody
Polyamide/latex
Set 2 u.
68x44cm

Wool Look Mat
Welcome Shoes
Polyamide/latex
Set 2 u.
68x44cm

Carpet Look Mat 
ABC Flags
Polyester/Latex
Set 2 u. 
75x50cm

NEW NEW

NEW NEW41240
Carpet Look Mat 
Sail is the Word
Polyester/Latex
Set 2 u. 
75x50cm

NEW NEW NEW

41231

41217

Carpet Look Mat 
Enjoy Yachting
Polyester/Latex                       
Set 2 u. 
75x50cm

Carpet Look Mat 
Blue on board
Polyester/Latex                      
Set 2 u. 
75x50cm

41222
Carpet Look Mat 
Anchors
Polyester/Latex                   
Set 2 u. 
75x50cm
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	 INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE

MELAMINE BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 100% Melamine (M) 
INSTRUCTIONS: This product is designed for table 
use, not adapt for cooking or direct fire. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: To extend the 
life of the article, it is recommended to avoid using 
abrasive cleaners. To prevent stains from coffee and 
tea we recommend washing immediately after use. 
Any irregularities in the design and the differences 
between them are part of the production process and 
should not be considered as a defect.

POLYCARBONATE 
COMPOSITION: 100% Polycarbonate (P) 
INSTRUCTIONS: This product is designed for use 
in normal conditions. It is suitable for alcoholic 
beverages. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: To extend 
the life of the article, it is recommended to avoid 
using abrasive cleaners. We recommend washing 
immediately after use.

ACRYLIC BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 100% Acrylic (A) 
INSTRUCTIONS: This product is designed for use in 
normal conditions. Not suitable for liquors and for 
warm beverages. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: To extend 
the life of the article, it is recommended to avoid 
using abrasive cleaners. We recommend washing 
immediately after use.

MS BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 60% Acrylic + 40% Polystyrene (MS) 
INSTRUCTIONS: This product is designed for use in 
normal conditions. Not suitable for liquors and for 
warm beverages. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: To extend 
the life of the article, it is recommended to avoid 
using abrasive cleaners.We recommend washing 
immediately after use.

SAN BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: Styrene-Acrylonitrile 
INSTRUCTIONS: This product is designed for use 
in normal conditions. It is suitable for alcoholic 
beverages. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: To extend 
the life of the article, it is recommended to avoid 
using abrasive cleaners. We recommend washing 
immediately after use.

Tritan BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: Eastman TRITAN™ 100% 
Copolyester 
INSTRUCTIONS: Temperature-resistant. Can contain 
hot liquids at temperatures up to the boiling point. 
Can be used in cold temperatures and are freezer-safe. 
MAINTENANCE AND CLEANING: Diswasher safe. 
Chemical resistant and withstands harsh cleaners.

STAINLESS STEEL ITEMS 
The “Stainless Steel” products are made of Magnetic 
Stainless Steel AISI 440. It is highly recommended 
to dry carefully all items, in order to prevent any 
problems caused by saltpeter. Keep in a dry place 
after use.

DECK FURNITURE 
Do not fold armchairs if seats are still wet. Not to put 
away the furniture with saltprete remains.

For increased safety, see product label.

	 INSTRUCCIONES DE USO

MELAMINA BPA Free 
COMPOSICIÓN: 100% Melamina (M) 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este producto está 
diseñado para comer, no está especialmente 
concebido para cocinar. 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Para alargar la 
vida del artículo, se recomienda evitar el uso de 
productos abrasivos. Para evitar manchas de café y 
té se recomienda lavar justo después de su uso. Las 
posibles irregularidades en el diseño y las diferencias 
entre ellos son parte del proceso de producción y no 
deben ser consideradas como defecto.

POLICARBONATO 
COMPOSICIÓN: 100% Policarbonato (P) 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este producto está 
diseñado para su uso en condiciones normales. Apto 
para bebidas alcohólicas 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Para alargar la 
vida del producto, se recomienda evitar el uso de 
detergentes abrasivos. Se recomienda lavar justo 
después de su uso.

ACRÍLICO BPA Free 
COMPOSICIÓN: 100% Acrílico (A) 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este producto está 
diseñado para su uso en condiciones normales .No 
apto para bebidas de elevada graduación alcohólica 
ni muy calientes. 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Para alargar la 
vida del producto, se recomienda evitar el uso de 
detergentes abrasivos. Se recomienda lavar justo 
después de su uso.

MS BPA Free 
COMPOSICIÓN: 60% Acrílico+40% Poliestireno (MS) 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este producto está 
diseñado para su uso en condiciones normales. No 
apto para bebidas de elevada graduación alcohólica 
ni muy calientes. 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Para alargar la 
vida del producto, se recomienda evitar el uso de 
detergentes abrasivos. Se recomienda lavar justo 
después de su uso.

SAN BPA Free 
COMPOSICIÓN: Estireno-Acrilonitrilo 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Este producto está 
diseñado para su uso en condiciones normales. Apto 
para bebidas alcohólicas 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Para alargar la 
vida del producto, se recomienda evitar el uso de 
detergentes abrasivos. Se recomienda lavar justo 
después de su uso.

Tritan BPA Free 
COMPOSICIÓN: Eastman TRITAN™ 100% 
Copolyester 
INSTRUCCIONES DE USO: Resistente a la 
temperatura. Pueden contener líquidos calientes 
incluso hasta el punto de ebullición. Apto para 
introducir en el congelador. 
MANTENIMIENTO Y LIMPIEZA: Apto para  lavavajillas.
Resistente a limpiadores abrasivos - agresivos.

ARTÍCULOS STAINLESS STEEL 
Los artículos “Stainless Steel” son productos de Acero 
Inoxidable Magnético AISI 440. Para evitar problemas 
a causa del salitre, se recomienda el secado de todas 
las piezas. Guardar en lugar seco tras su uso.

MUEBLES DE CUBIERTA 
No plegar los sillones con los asientos húmedos. No 
guardar los muebles con restos de salitre.

Para mayor seguridad, ver etiqueta del producto.

ALL RIGHT RESERVED

No part of this book may be reproduced in any form or by any 
electronic or mechanical means, including information storage 
and retrievel systems, without permission in writting from the 
Copyright owners. Marine Business 2017 
Changes without prior warning.



	 INSTRUCTIONS D’USAGE

MÉLAMINE BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 100% Mélamine (M) 
INSTRUCTIONS: Ce produit est conçu pour le service 
de table et ne doit pas être utilisé pour la cuisson ou 
sur feu direct. 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Pour prolonger la vie de 
l’article, il est recommandé d’éviter l’utilisation de 
produits nettoyants abrasifs. Pour éviter les taches de 
café et de thé, nous recommandons de laver 
immédiatement après utilisation.  Toute irrégularité 
dans la conception et différences entre un même 
produit font partie du processus de production et ne 
devrait pas être considérée comme un défaut.

POLYCARBONATE 
COMPOSITION: 100% Polycarbonate (P) 
INSTRUCTIONS: Ce produit est conçu pour une 
utilisation dans des conditions normales. Convient 
pour les boissons alcoolisées. 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Pour prolonger la vie de 
l’article, il est recommandé d’éviter l’utilisation de 
produits nettoyants asbrasifs .Nous recommandons de 
laver immédiatement après utilisation.

ACRYLIQUE BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 100% Acrylique (A) 
INSTRUCTIONS: Ce produit est conçu pour une 
utilisation dans des conditions normales. Ne convient 
pas pour les boissons alcoolisées et très chaudes . 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Pour prolonger la vie de 
l’article, il est recommandé d’éviter l’utilisation de 
produits nettoyants asbrasifs. Nous recommandons de 
laver immédiatement après utilisation.

MS BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: 60% Acrylique + 40% Polystyrène 
(MS) 
INSTRUCTIONS: Ce produit est conçu pour une 
utilisation dans des conditions normales. Ne convient 
pas pour les boissons alcoolisées et très chaudes. 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Pour prolonger la vie de 
l’article, il est recommandé d’éviter l’utilisation de 
produits nettoyants asbrasifs .Nous recommandons de 
laver immédiatement après utilisation.

SAN BPA Free 
COMPOSITION: Styrène-acrylonitrile 
INSTRUCTIONS: Ce produit est conçu pour une 
utilisation dans des conditions normales. Convient 
pour les boissons alcoolisées. 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Pour prolonger la vie de 
l’article, il est recommandé d’éviter l’utilisation de 
produits nettoyants asbrasifs. Nous recommandons de 
laver immédiatement après utilisation.

Tritan BPA Free  
COMPOSITION: Eastman TRITAN™ 100% 
Copolyester 
INSTRUCTIONS: Résiste à la chaleur. Peut contenir 
des liquides de températures élevées allant jusqu’au 
point d’ébullition. Peut être mis au congélateur. 
ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE: Peut être utilisé au 
lave-vaisselle Résiste aux produits d’entretien abrasifs.

ARTICLES STAINLESS STEEL 
Les articles “Stainless Steel” sont des produits en 
Acier Inoxydable Magnétique AISI 440. Pour éviter 
tout problème lié au salpêtre ,nous recommandons 
d’essuyer toutes les pièces. Garder dans un endroit 
sec après usage.

MEUBLES POUR LE PONT 
Ne pas plier les fauteuils lorsque la toile est humide. 
Ne pas stocker le mobilier lorsqu’il comporte des 
traces de salpêtre.

Pour plus sécurité, regardez l’étiquette du produit. 

	 ISTRUZIONI DA USO

MELAMINA BPA Free 
COMPOSIZIONE: 100% Melamina (M) 
ISTRUZIONI: Questo prodotto è progettato per 
mangiare, non vi è appositamente progettato per la 
cottura . 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Per prolungare la 
durata di questo articolo, si dovrebbe evitare l’uso di 
prodotti abrasivi. Per evitare le macchie di caffè e tè, 
lavare subito dopo l’uso. Eventuali irregolarità nella 
progettazione e le differenze tra loro sono parte del 
processo di produzione e non deve essere 
considerata un difetto.

POLICARBONATO 
COMPOSIZIONE: 100% Policarbonato (P) 
ISTRUZIONI: Questo prodotto è progettato per 
l’utilizzo in condizioni normali. Adatto per le 
bevande alcoliche. 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Per prolungare la 
durata di questo articolo, si dovrebbe evitare l’uso di 
prodotti abrasivi. Si consiglia di lavare subito dopo 
l’uso.

ACRILICO BPA Free 
COMPOSIZIONE: 100% Acrilico (A) 
ISTRUZIONI: Questo prodotto è progettato per 
l’utilizzo in condizioni normali . Non adatto per 
liquori e bevande calde. 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Per prolungare la 
durata di questo articolo, si dovrebbe evitare l’uso di 
prodotti abrasivi. Si consiglia di lavare subito dopo 
l’uso.

MS BPA Free 
COMPOSIZIONE: 60% Acrilico + 40% Poliestireno 
(MS) 
ISTRUZIONI: Questo prodotto è progettato per 
l’utilizzo in condizioni normali. Non adatto per liquori 
e bevande calde. 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Per prolungare la 
durata di questo articolo, si dovrebbe evitare l’uso di 
prodotti abrasivi. Si consiglia di lavare subito dopo 
l’uso.

SAN BPA Free 
COMPOSIZIONE: Stirene-acrilonitrile 
ISTRUZIONI: Questo prodotto è progettato per 
l’utilizzo in condizioni normali. Adatto per le 
bevande alcoliche. 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Per prolungare la 
durata di questo articolo, si dovrebbe evitare l’uso di 
prodotti abrasivi. Si consiglia di lavare subito dopo 
l’uso.

Tritan BPA Free  
COMPOSIZIONE: Eastman TRITAN™ 100% 
Copolyester 
ISTRUZIONI: Resistente alla temperatura. Può 
contenere liquidi caldi fino al punto di ebollizione. 
Adatto per il congelatore. 
MANUTENZIONE E PULIZIA: Adatto per la 
lavastoviglie. Resistente ai prodotti di pulizia 
abrasivi.

ARTICOLI STAINLESS STEEL 
Gli articoli “Stainless Steel” sono prodotti d’ Acciaio 
Inossidabile Magnetico AISI 440. Per evitare 
problemi causati dalla salsedine , si raccomanda 
asciugare bene. Tenere in un luogo asciutto dopo 
l’uso.

MOBILI DI COPERTA 
Plegare le sedie una volta asciutte. Non conservare i 
mobili  con resti di salsedine.

Per più maggiore sicurezza, vedere etichetta del 
prodotto.

	 GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG

MELAMIN BPA Free 
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: 100% Melamin (M) 
ANLEITUNG: Dieses Produkt ist angedacht für die 
Nutzung auf Tischen. Es darf weder zum Kochen 
genutzt werden noch darf es mit Feuer in Beruehrung 
kommen.  
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Um die Lebensdauer des 
Produktes zu verlängern, sollten scharfe Polier- oder 
Scheürmittel vermieden werden. Um Kaffee- oder 
Teeflecken zu vermeiden, sollte es sofort nach 
Gebrauch gewaschen werden. Unterschiede im 
Design sind Bestandteil des Herstellungsprozesses 
und daher nicht als Defekt anzusehen. 

POLYCARBONATE: POLYCARBONAT 
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: 100% Polycarbonat (P) 
ANLEITUNG: Dieses Produkt ist angedacht für die 
Nutzung zum gebrauch unter normalen bedingungen. 
Geeignet für alkoholische und warme Getränke. 
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Um die Lebensdauer des 
Produktes zu verlängern, sollten scharfe Polier- oder 
Scheürmittel vermieden werden.  Sollte es sofort nach 
Gebrauch gewaschen werden.

ACRYL BPA Free 
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: 100 Acryl (A) 
ANLEITUNG: Dieses Produkt ist angedacht für die 
Nutzung zum gebrauch unter normalen bedingungen. 
Nicht geeignet für alkoholische oder warme Getränke. 
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Um die Lebensdauer des 
Produktes zu verlängern, sollten scharfe Polier- oder 
Scheürmittel vermieden werden.  Sollte es sofort nach 
Gebrauch gewaschen werden.

MS BPA Free 
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: 60% Acryl + 40% Polystyrol 
ANLEITUNG: Dieses Produkt ist angedacht für die 
Nutzung zum gebrauch unter normalen bedingungen. 
Nicht geeignet für alkoholische oder warme Getränke. 
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Um die Lebensdauer des 
Produktes zu verlängern, sollten scharfe Polier- oder 
Scheürmittel vermieden werden.  Sollte es sofort nach 
Gebrauch gewaschen werden.

SAN BPA Free 
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: Styrol-Acrylnitril 
ANLEITUNG: Dieses Produkt ist angedacht für die 
Nutzung zum gebrauch unter normalen bedingungen. 
Geeignet für alkoholische und warme Getränke. 
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Um die Lebensdauer des 
Produktes zu verlängern, sollten scharfe Polier- oder 
Scheürmittel vermieden werden.  Sollte es sofort nach 
Gebrauch gewaschen werden.

Tritan BPA Free  
ZUSAMMENSETZUNG: 100% Eastman Copolyester 
Tritan™  
ANLEITUNG: Temperaturbeständig. Geeignet auch für 
heiße Flüssigkeiten bis zum Siedepunkt. Geeignet für 
Lagerung in der Tiefkühltruhe. 
PFLEGE UND WARTUNG: Spülmaschinen.     
Beständig auch gegen aggressive Spül- und 
Scheuermittel.

STAINLESS STEEL 
Die “Stainless Steel” Produkte sind hergestellt aus 
magnetischem Edelstahl AISI 440. Es ist sehr zu 
empfehlen alle Teile vorsichtig zu trocknen, um 
eventuelle Probleme durch Salpeter zu vermeiden. 
Nach Gebrauch sollte das Produkt im Trockenen 
aufbewahrt werden.

MÖBEL FÜR DAS OBERDECK 
Nach Benutzung Salzwasserreste entfernen. 
Sitze nicht im feuchten Zustand falten bzw. Lagern.

Für weitere Sicherheitshinweise, bitte die Beilage 
beachten.
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